
Number of 

Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully 

Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

lock-in etc)

Physical/Demat

5000 1 5000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

2700 5001 7700 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

2300 7701 10000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

375 10001 10375 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

625 10376 11000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

1000 11001 12000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

1000 12001 13000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

1000 13001 14000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

1000 14001 15000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

800 15001 15800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

1000 15801 16800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

2000 16801 18800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

1000 18801 19800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

2000 19801 21800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

1000 21801 22800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

3300 22801 26100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

1400 26101 27500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

600 27501 28100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

1100 28101 29200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

900 29201 30100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

5000 30101 35100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

3400 35101 38500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

2400 38501 40900 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

200 40901 41100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

1100 41101 42200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

1300 42201 43500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

1000 43501 44500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

4250 44501 48750 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

4275 48751 53025 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

3750 53026 56775 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

4850 56776 61625 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

4000 61626 65625 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

4000 65626 69625 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

3600 69626 73225 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

7500 73226 80725 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

4425 80726 85150 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

3875 85151 89025 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

3900 89026 92925 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

183250 92926 276175 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

135000 276176 411175 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

163000 411176 574175 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

10000 574176 584175 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

107000 584176 691175 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

110000 691176 801175 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

67250 801176 868425 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

56750 868426 925175 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

97000 925176 1022175 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2018 Demat

88000 1022176 1110175 Fully Paid up & Lock In 19.09.2017 10.10.2020 Demat

1902000 1110176 3012175 Fully Paid up & Free Demat

3012175

* Fresh Issue under the IPO, hence Lock-in of Shares is not applicable

Distinctive 

Numbers Range

Date up to which 

Securities are under 

Lock -in 

IPO*
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